

| Advanced Chute System (2006) | | | |
|------------------------------|-----|-------------|------------------------|
| ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION |
| 1 | 1 | 088-5020-00 | Base Plate |
| 2 | 1 | 088-5006-00 | Shield |
| 3 | 1 | 031-2050-00 | Handle |
| 4 | 2 | 019-6017-00 | .635 ID Plastic Washer |
| 5 | 2 | 019-2000-00 | .390 ID Plastic Washer |
| 6 | 3 | 018-5040-00 | 3/8" 1 1/4" Hex Bolt |
| 7 | 1 | 088-5016-00 | Cam |
| 8 | 1 | 215-2000-00 | Handle Bushing |
| 9 | 1 | 018-8053-00 | 1/4" x 3" Hex Bolt |
| 10 | 1 | 013-6037-00 | 1/2" Nylock Nut |
| 11 | 1 | 044-5004-00 | 6mm Roll Pin |
| 12 | 1 | 013-7021-00 | 5/8" Nylock Nut |
| 13 | 3 | 013-5041-00 | 3/8" Nylock Nut |

